Data Sheet
HTRS 150/45
Rockwell hardness testers
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 228
HTRS 150/45
Rockwell and Superficial Rockwell Hardness Tester
 > Rockwell and Superficial Rockwell Hardness Tester for easy and routine
hardness testing. No power supply needed, the test force loading speed

Input mode Manual
Displayed data Graduated scale
Operation temperature 10~30 °C
Operation rel. humidity ≤65%
Weight 80kg
Dimensions 520x255x700mm
Standard accessories
Model Description Q.ty
RI-120 Diamond Rockwell indenter 1 pc
BI-15 ø 1.588mm ball indenter 1 pc
RTLTT150 Large plane test table
ø 150mm 1 pc
RTMTT60 Middle plane test table
ø 60mm 1 pc
RTVTT40 V-shaped test table ø 40mm 1 pc
HB-RC2030 Hardness block 20~30 HRC 1 pc
HB-RC6070 Hardness block 60~70 HRC 1 pc
HB-RB80100 Hardness block 80~100 HRB 1 pc
HB-R30N6580 Hardness block 65~80 HR30N 1 pc
HB-R30T7085 Hardness block 70~85 HR30T 1 pc
RT-5WS Weight 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 5 pcs
RT-4RS Horizontal regulating screw 4 pcs
RT-LV Spirit level 1 pc
RT-SK Service keys 1 set
RT-ADC Anti-dust cover 1 pc
Optional accessories
Model Description
RT-WB Work bench
Rockwell hardness blocks
Model Range
HB-RA45-75 45-75 HRA
HB-RA80-84 80-84 HRA
HB-RB60-70 60-70 HRB
HB-RB88-100 88-100 HRB
HB-RC20-30 20-30 HRC
HB-RC35-55 35-55 HRC
HB-RC60-70 60-70 HRC
HB-RD40-47 40-47 HRD
HB-RD55-63 55-63 HRD
HB-RD70-75 70-75 HRD
HB-RF105-114 105-114 HRF
HB-RG80-94 80-94 HRG
Plastic Rockwell hardness blocks
Model Range
HB-RE95-100 95-100 HRE
HB-RE107-114 107-114 HRE
HB-RK91-100 91-100 HRK
HB-RH96-100 96-100 HRH
Superficial Rockwell hardness blocks
Model Range
HB-R15N70-77 70-77 HR15N
HB-R15N78-88 78-88 HR15N
HB-R15N89-91 89-91 HR15N
HB-R30N42-54 42-54 HR30N
HB-R30N55-73 55-73 HR30N
HB-R30N74-80 74-80 HR30N
HB-R45N20-31 20-31 HR45N
HB-R45N32-61 32-61 HR45N
HB-R45N63-70 63-70 HR45N
HB-R15T77-80 77-80HR15T
HB-R15T80-83 80-83HR15T
HB-R15T88-93 88-93HR15T
HB-R30T49-56 49-56 HR30T
HB-R30T57-63 57-63 HR30T
HB-R30T73-82 73-82 HR30T
HB-R45T34-43 34-43 HR45T
HB-R45T58-72 58-72 HR45T
DEVCO S.r.l.
Via Marzabotto, 59 20037 Paderno Dugnano (MI)
Tel +39 0283591153 - Fax. +39 0295441300
www.devcosrl.it - e-mail: info@devcosrl.it